1
Miniature Circuit Breakers Ex9BH, 10 kA
■ Miniature Circuit Breakers according
to IEC/EN 60898-1 and IEC/EN 60947-2
(partially)
■ Rated short circuit breaking capacity 10 kA
■ 1 up to 4-pole versions
■ Tripping characteristics B, C, D

current
1 - 63 A
Type Key
Certifi cation marks
2
Miniature Circuit Breakers Ex9BH, 10 kA
Auxiliary contacts AX3111, AX3122
Alarm contact AL3111
Auxiliary and alarm contact AXL31
Shunt trip releases SHT31, SHT3111
Undervoltage releases UVT31, UVT3101, UVT3110
Overvoltage release OVT31
RCD add-on blocks Ex9LE
RCD add-on blocks are mounted to the MCBs Ex9B from the right, the other accessories from the left and are
identical for devices of the line Ex9B, Ex9PN and Ex9IP.
Accessories
MCB
Ex9B
1, 1+N, 2, 3, 3+N, 4-pole
RCD add-on block
Ex9LE
1+N, 2, 3, 3+N, 4-pole
Voltage or trip releases
SHT, UVT, OVT
Up to 2 units
Auxiliary or signal contacts
AX, AL, AXL
Up to 3 units
5
1 A 1 C 100360 Ex9BH 1P C1 1/12/144
2 A 1 C 100361 Ex9BH 1P C2 1/12/144
3 A 1 C 100362 Ex9BH 1P C3 1/12/144
4 A 1 C 100363 Ex9BH 1P C4 1/12/144
6 A 1 C 100364 Ex9BH 1P C6 1/12/144
8 A 1 C 100365 Ex9BH 1P C8 1/12/144
10 A 1 C 100366 Ex9BH 1P C10 1/12/144
13 A 1 C 100367 Ex9BH 1P C13 1/12/144
16 A 1 C 100368 Ex9BH 1P C16 1/12/144
20 A 1 C 100369 Ex9BH 1P C20 1/12/144
25 A 1 C 100370 Ex9BH 1P C25 1/12/144
32 A 1 C 100371 Ex9BH 1P C32 1/12/144
40 A 1 C 100372 Ex9BH 1P C40 1/12/144
50 A 1 C 100373 Ex9BH 1P C50 1/12/144
63 A 1 C 100374 Ex9BH 1P C63 1/12/144
1 A 1+N C 100375 Ex9BH 1PN C1 1/6/72
2 A 1+N C 100376 Ex9BH 1PN C2 1/6/72
3 A 1+N C 100377 Ex9BH 1PN C3 1/6/72
4 A 1+N C 100378 Ex9BH 1PN C4 1/6/72
6 A 1+N C 100379 Ex9BH 1PN C6 1/6/72
8 A 1+N C 100380 Ex9BH 1PN C8 1/6/72
10 A 1+N C 100381 Ex9BH 1PN C10 1/6/72
13 A 1+N C 100382 Ex9BH 1PN C13 1/6/72
16 A 1+N C 100383 Ex9BH 1PN C16 1/6/72
20 A 1+N C 100384 Ex9BH 1PN C20 1/6/72
25 A 1+N C 100385 Ex9BH 1PN C25 1/6/72
32 A 1+N C 100386 Ex9BH 1PN C32 1/6/72
40 A 1+N C 100387 Ex9BH 1PN C40 1/6/72
50 A 1+N C 100388 Ex9BH 1PN C50 1/6/72
63 A 1+N C 100389 Ex9BH 1PN C63 1/6/72
1 A 2 C 100390 Ex9BH 2P C1 1/6/72
2 A 2 C 100391 Ex9BH 2P C2 1/6/72
3 A 2 C 100392 Ex9BH 2P C3 1/6/72
4 A 2 C 100393 Ex9BH 2P C4 1/6/72
6 A 2 C 100394 Ex9BH 2P C6 1/6/72
8 A 2 C 100395 Ex9BH 2P C8 1/6/72
10 A 2 C 100396 Ex9BH 2P C10 1/6/72
13 A 2 C 100397 Ex9BH 2P C13 1/6/72
16 A 2 C 100398 Ex9BH 2P C16 1/6/72
20 A 2 C 100399 Ex9BH 2P C20 1/6/72
25 A 2 C 100400 Ex9BH 2P C25 1/6/72
32 A 2 C 100401 Ex9BH 2P C32 1/6/72
40 A 2 C 100402 Ex9BH 2P C40 1/6/72
50 A 2 C 100403 Ex9BH 2P C50 1/6/72